

# Celebrating the physicians who are *truly* "Made for this."

The physicians of Northwell Health touch the lives of patients, families, communities, colleagues and team members. Working alongside us, they inspire and change lives.

With The Truly Awards, we'll celebrate our physicians for their compassion and teamwork, and for always pushing what's possible. This is your opportunity to nominate and vote for physicians you believe deserve a Truly Award. Let's recognize our physicians who live and breathe our values!

## **Truly Caring Touch Award**

This employed physician embodies compassion and has an exceptional caring touch and bedside manner, reflecting the deep caring that is the essence of doctoring.

## **Truly Rising Star Award**

This employed physician, while relatively new to medicine, shines brightly by making significant contributions to education, research or health care delivery.

## **Truly Leadership Award**

This employed physician has the desire and ability to push boundaries, unlock potential and inspire colleagues to seize opportunities that make health care better.

### **Truly Mentorship Award**

This employed physician selflessly gives time, energy and support to help colleagues and others recognize their potential and achieve greatness.



Nominate, vote and celebrate at TrulyAwards.Northwell.edu

# Truly Diversity, Equity and Inclusion Award

This employed physician promotes belonging, values diversity, and advances inclusion and the equity of care for all.

# Truly Outstanding Contribution Award

This voluntary physician has made an outstanding contribution to Northwell and the communities we serve.



# **The Truly Awards timeline**



#### Oct. 16 - Dec. 1, 2023 Nominate

The nominate phase opens to all Northwell Health team members and physicians on The Truly Awards website. All Northwell Health physicians and dentists are eligible to be nominated.



### Dec. 4, 2023 - Jan. 12, 2024 **Review**

Nominations are reviewed by our scoring panel. Finalists are selected by an initial selection committee.



### Begins Jan. 2, 2024 **Recognize**

Nominees and finalists are recognized across Northwell Health.



### Jan. 29 - Feb. 9, 2024 **Vote**

The vote phase opens to all team members and physicians on The Truly Awards website.



### Begins March 30, 2024 **Celebrate**

Stories from our 2024 award recipients are shared and celebrated.



**Questions?** Email TrulyAwards@Northwell.edu